

à

Crl.A.No. 1491 OF 1995		
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R		
Item No.	Court No.	Section
106(Mentioned)	02	IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Criminal Appeal No. 1491/1995

S.R. Ramaraj	Appellant (s)
--------------	---------------

vs.

Special Court Bombay	Respondent(s)
----------------------	---------------

(with appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Date:15/01/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For the Appellant (s): Ms. Sunita Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Adjourned. List after four weeks.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master