

o
Crl.A.No. 1491 OF 1995
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.8 (MM) Court No. 1 SEC.IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL. APPEAL NO.1491/1995@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

S.R. Ramaraj Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Special Court, Bombay Respondent (s)
(With Office Report)

DATE: 16/12/2002: This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2
Adjourned.

.SP1
(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Assistant Registrar@@
AAAA

Note: Shown as Item No.107, Ct.No.1,dt.17.12.02.