

Crl.A.No. 1491 OF 1995
ITEM No. 105

Court No.2

SECTION-IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.14191/1995

S.R.Ramaraj

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Special Court, Bombay
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 31.7.2003.:This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Ms. Sunita Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Sanchety, Adv.
Mr. Nilesh Parekh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.R.N.Trivedi, ASG(AC)
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the parties made their submissions from 3.30 p.m. to 4.10 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master